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COLLECTION
TYPOLOGY

HEIGHT
DIAMETER
WEIGHT

LEVELS
SWITCHINGS

BULBS

VENETIAN CRYSTAL

METAL STRUCTURES

Barovier&loso
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Clepsydra
Suspension lamps

170 -270 cm
67 -1061/4 inc

65 cm
251/2 inc

110 Kg
242 Ibs

1
1

22 E14 x 40W - dimmable - not
included
22 E12 x 40W - dimmable - not
included

Crystal, Crystal/Sand,
Crystal/Olive, Crystal/Cadet Blue,
Crystal/Periwinkle

Polished Chrome, Galvanized
Gold

65cm |18 1/2"

170-270cm | 67" - 106 1/4"



